The BC313T/L is a transmitter module for the conversion of 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI and ASI
signals into fibre optical cable.  The incoming signal is auto-sensed and then equalised and
reclocked prior to conversion and transmission down a single optical fibre.   A loop out is provided
for signal monitoring or distribution.
Each BC313T/L is housed in a compact robust enclosure and is designed for Outside Broadcast
and special events as well as Studios.
Power is provided via the optional PS10/XLR unit  The PS10/XLR has an IEC mains inlet allowing
easy adoption into standard equipment bays. The BC313T/L has a 4 pin XLR allowing power from a

   -2 dBm @ 1510 nm  (typical)
    0 dBm @ CWDM     (typical)
Ordering Information
BC313T/L/M  Multimode Single Channel 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Module with Loop Through Input, Auto-Sensing for
   SDI, ASI, HD/SDI and 3G/SDI.  Fitted with LC connectors.  PS12 power supply ordered separately.
BC313T/L/S/13  Singlemode Single Channel 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Module with Loop Through Input, Auto-Sensing for
   SDI, ASI, HD/SDI and 3G/SDI (1310nm).  Fitted with LC connectors.  PS12 power supply ordered separately.
BC313T/L/S/15  Singlemode Single Channel 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Module with Loop Through Input, Auto-Sensing for
   SDI, ASI, HD/SDI and 3G/SDI (1550nm).  Fitted with LC connectors.  PS12 power supply ordered separately.
BC313T/L/S/CWDM Singlemode Single Channel 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Module with Loop Through Input, Auto-Sensing for
   SDI, ASI, HD/SDI and 3G/SDI.  (Dedicated CWDM Tuned Laser, Wavelength to suit ITU Grid Spacing - see CWDM
   Ordering Matrix).  LC connectors as standard.  PS12 power supply ordered separately.
PS12   10 watt Plugtop PSU for the BC313/323/550 Product Range.  Fitted with 4 pin XLR.
BC313T/L Electrical to Optical Transmitter   3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, ASI
Bluebell Opticom Limited
Unit 2  The Quadrant  Howarth Road   Maidenhead  Berks  SL6 1AP
Tel: +44 (0) 1628 510055                     Fax: +44 (0)1628 510057
Email: sales@bluebell.tv       Website: www.bluebell.tv